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Rase
Finsk
Finsk
Finsk
Finsk
Hamilton
Schiller
Finsk
Finsk
Hamilton
Dunker
Hamilton
Finsk

Reg.nr.
Fin40983/00a
Fin30976/98
Fin29352/03c
Fin10020/00a
S28566/2003
$30286/2001
S32454/2003
23040/02
S41186/2001
04062/02
S40978/99
22995/02

Navn

M-07BCH Nokikallion Haka
BCH Poékanpalon Aatu
BCH Jyry

BCH&UCH Selkatien Essi
JCH King

Sunnerdns Piska

RR SJCH Kilbackens Raju-Sari

N JCH Odin

RR SJCH SUCH Rd&nnangens Annie

N JCH RR Hera
NMEP-06 N S JCH Tanja
N JCH N UCH Milla

Eier

Annti Rautsalo
Sakari Jauhiainen,
Jouni Pentinlehto
Sanna-Kaisa Kumpulainen
Jarmo Toérbacka
Klas Térmark,

Leif Backstréom

Kjell Moland

Patrik Gustavsson,
Per Magne Rgnning
Skjelas Morten

Per Aaslund

EGP LP KP Sum PP SumKP EGP LP KP Sum PP SumKP PP KP Premiegrad

59
60
33
65
63
12
52
63
51
52
61
65

120
120
14
104
120
0
42
96
90
32
120
120

7
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179
180
47
169
183
12
94
159
141
84
181
185

186
185
50
177
191
15
99
166
150
91
188
192

73
65
58
68
63
38
48
63
63
69
72
12

120
120
120
120
120
64
64
120
120
120
120
0

7

W 00 0~ 0O NN

193
185
178
188
183
102
112
183
183
189
192

12

200 372 386 1 EP
191 365 376 1 EP
186 225 236 3 EP
195 357 372 1 EP
190 366 381 1 EP
110 114 125 O
118 206 217 3 EP
191 342 357 1 EP
190 324 340 1 EP
197 273 288 2 EP
200 373 388 1 EP
15 197 207 3 EP



